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Becky McPeek 
Pre K Supervisor/Spec. Ed Coordinator 
mcpeekr@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Jodi O’Leary 

Secretary/Transportation/SIS 

olearyj@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Caitlyn Merkel 

Speech/Language Pathologist 

merkelc@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Chelsie Carber 
Paraprofessional 
carberc@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Michelle Carle 
Custodian 
carlem@mercerschools.org 
 
 

 

 
Lori Dellitt 
Paraprofessional 
dellittl@mercerschools.org 
 

  
Sylvia Greer 
PreK Expansion Teacher 
greers@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Candi Janey 
Paraprofessional 
janeyc@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Pamela Kruidenier 

Paraprofessional 

Kruidenierp@mercerschools.org 

 

 
Preschool/At Risk/ECE 
Amanda Leng 
lenga@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Robbye Mowry 
PT Nurse 
mowryr@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Brianna Nelson 
PreK Expansion Paraprofessional 
nelsonb@mercerschools.org 
 

 
Sharon Scott 
Pre K Expansion Paraprofessional 
scotts@mercerschools.org 
   

 
Kylie Olson 

PreK Teacher 

olsonky@mercerschools.org 

  

 
Staci Taylor 
Cook 
taylors@mercerschools.org 
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